01 January 2022 Saturday Race Result
55th Race Starts At:21:57
Prize 1.)63.000$ 2)20.000%
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire Dam Weight
1 ALITTLELOVEANDLUCK(3) ?yo g ﬁggma -POINTSOF 535 pACOLOPEZ
2 OCEAN SAFARI(4) 3yoch TEMPLECITY-MEDIA 535 jAVIER CASTELLANO
£ ACCES
3 OPALINA(S) ?yo h OPTIMIZER - GOKITTEN GO 53.5 LUISSAEZ
MIGUEL ANGEL
4 LADY PUCHI(6) 3yob  INTOMISCHIER - ANNABIRD 53,5 )G
3yo ch FEDBIZ - TWICE BY
5 STRATEGY QUEEN(]) bt e 54,5 JUNIOR ALVARADO
6  LILIBEARQ) iyo ch DUOISMAP - LILWHITE 535 TYLER GAFFALIONE
7 LOUELLA STREET() 3yobf SCET SENSE-SERIOUS 53 5 COREY 1. LANERIE

Stakes

3.)10.000 $
Jockey
MICHAEL DINI
SOLDI STABLE LLC AND

TENERI FARM AND J ST

LUGAMO RACING
STABLE

ALL IN LINE STABLES

VEGSO RACING STABLE

HAYMARKET FARM
LLC

ke,

Owner
MICHAEL DINI

GILBERTO ZERPA

RODERICK R.
RODRIGUEZ

ANTONIO SANO
SAFFIE A. JOSEPH, JR.
SAFFIE A. JOSEPH, JR.

JEREMIAH ODWYER

Pick(3) :10,20 b, 1st Pick Three(4/2/3) 21,87 +, Quinella(3/4) 29,65 +, Exacta(3/4) 44,20 4, Trifecta(3/4/5) 20,85 b, 4th double(2/3) 36,15 &

Gulfstream Park ABD Racecourse

1600 Turf

4)7.000$

Trainer Time
10,20
3,60
1,35
20,25
8,70

10,75

16,70

Win PSF St Margin
9013) 3
15.032) 4
53.09(1) 5
4027) 6
751(4) 1

476) 2

6.63(5) 7

Late
Start

73

70

78

54

71

RT



